FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Girish Kumar / Geeta Mishra

Supervisor/Delhi

For the Month of February-2025

28.00

N/A

Monthly

0.00
24017.00

2882.00

21135.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Ashok Kumar / Suman

Pantry Boy/Delhi

For the Month of February-2025

28.00

N/A

Monthly

870.00
18936.00

2311.00

16625.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Deepak Arya / Hema

Dispatch Rider/Delhi
For the Month of February-2025

28.00
N/A
Monthly
768.00
20697.00
2547.00
18150.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Budhan Saw / Neha Kumari
Houseman/Delhi
For the Month of February-2025
28.00
N/A
Monthly
2262.00
20328.00
2321.00
18007.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Satish Chandra Rawat / Manju Rawat

Office Assistant/Delhi
For the Month of February-2025

28.00
N/A
Monthly
0.00
21429.00
2571.00
18858.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Pankaj Kumar Thakur / Nirmala Kumari

Dispatch Rider/Delhi
For the Month of February-2025

28.00
N/A
Monthly
768.00
20697.00
2547.00
18150.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Sudeep / Geeta
Houseman/Delhi
For the Month of February-2025
28.00
N/A
Monthly
1740.00
19806.00
2317.00
17489.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Suresh mandal / Shanti Mandal

Houseman/Delhi

For the Month of February-2025

28.00

N/A

Monthly

2262.00
20328.00

2321.00

18007.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (2) (b)]

Name and address of Establishment:

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the
workman

Nature and location of work:
For the Week/Forthnight/Month/
No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate
workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly
Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

WAGE SLIP

Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt. Ltd. / G-316, First
Floor, Behind Punjab National Bank, Lado Sarai

Asha / Naveen

House Lady/Delhi
For the Month of February-2025

28.00
N/A
Monthly
0.00
18066.00
2304.00
15762.00

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative




